
HASIL CEK_The Urgency of
Utilizing

by Anaas Yuliana Uad

Submission date: 21-Sep-2023 02:31PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2172411975
File name: The Urgency of Utilizing Audiovisual Media for PAI.pdf (282.41K)
Word count: 4057
Character count: 21940



2

3

3

6

6

7
7

9

10

12

19

26

30

33



1

1

13

1520

21

23

24

28



11

11

14

16

17



1

1

1

4

8

8

22

25

29



31



1

1

2



1

1

5

5

32



1

1

18

27





13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 <1%

HASIL CEK_The Urgency of Utilizing
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Winarto Winarto, Ahmad Syahid, Fatimah
Saguni. "Effectiveness the Use of Audio Visual
Media in Teaching Islamic Religious
Education", INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF
CONTEMPORARY ISLAMIC EDUCATION, 2020
Publication

repository.ar-raniry.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.uinsby.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.unm.ac.id
Internet Source

Efi Tri Astuti, M Fahmi Maulana, Hussein
Saadi Mohammed Ali. "Self-Paced Learning:
Islamic Religious Education Learning Method
in Elementary School during COVID-19
Pandemic", MUDARRISA: Jurnal Kajian
Pendidikan Islam, 2022
Publication



6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

Andi Windah, Purwanto Putra, Ifaty Fadliliana
Sari, Vina Karmilasari, Renti Oktaria.
"Adaptation of Lampung Families in
Reconstructing 21st Century Skills
Implementation During Pandemic", Jurnal
Obsesi : Jurnal Pendidikan Anak Usia Dini,
2022
Publication

jurnal.um-tapsel.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

Suyadi Suyadi, Zalik Nuryana, Sutrisno
Sutrisno. "The religion in higher education
curriculum referring to Indonesian
qualification framework: The inclusion of
neuroscience and anti-corruption education",
International Journal of Education and
Learning, 2021
Publication

conferences.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

jppipa.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

Fasilatun Khumayroh. "Nilai-Nilai Budaya
Sekolah: Studi Kasus Penerapan dan



13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

Pengembangan Budaya di SMA Negeri 3
Bantul", AL-MISBAH ( Jurnal Islamic Studies),
2020
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Hang Tuah Surabaya
Student Paper

Indriani Indriani, Muhammad Halmi Dar,
Irmayanti Irmayanti. "Development of E-
Commerce for Selling Honey Bees in the
COVID-19 Era", Sinkron, 2022
Publication

Ratna Tiharita Setiawardhani. "Android-Based
Multimedia Development and Worthiness for
Economic Learning in High School", AL-
ISHLAH: Jurnal Pendidikan, 2021
Publication

journal.stkipm-bogor.ac.id
Internet Source

kjie.ppj.unp.ac.id
Internet Source

Joko Prayudha.S. "THE USE OF SMALL GROUP
VLOG VIDEO PROJECT TO INCREASE EFL
STUDENTS CONFIDENCE IN ENGLISH
PRESENTATION", JAMI: Jurnal Ahli Muda
Indonesia, 2023
Publication



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

Martina Napratilora, Mardiah Mardiah,
Mardiah Mardiah, Windra Arjuni, Khoirin
Khoirin. "the THE IMPACT OF COVID-19 IN
EDUCATION FIELD AND TEACHERS AS
AGENTS OF CHANGE", Berumpun:
International Journal of Social, Politics, and
Humanities, 2022
Publication

Muh. Alif Kurniawan, Zalik Nuryana, Yusuf
Hanafiah, Yazida Ichsan, Fandi Akhmad,
Fadhlurrahman. "YouTube and Learning
Media During COVID-19: A Case Study on
Primary School Education", 2022 XII
International Conference on Virtual Campus
(JICV), 2022
Publication

e-journal.iainfmpapua.ac.id
Internet Source

Ayu Indah Lestari, Khairuna Khairuna.
"Developing Quizizz-Based Learning Media on
Digestive System Materials", Jurnal Basicedu,
2022
Publication

Herul Wahyudin, Nandang Rusmana,
Nandang Budiman. "The Resilience of Junior
High School Students in the Online Learning",
Psychocentrum Review, 2022
Publication



24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

Nurhuda, Zakir Has. "The Implementation of
Improve Method Using LCD Media and Its
Effect on Student’s Learning Outcome",
Journal of Physics: Conference Series, 2021
Publication

Yukhsan Wakhyudi, Yusup Wibisono. ""Smart
MAV" Media Development Based on Direct
Instruction in Learning Indonesian Speaking
Skill", INSANIA : Jurnal Pemikiran Alternatif
Kependidikan, 2022
Publication

doaj.org
Internet Source

ejournal.uinib.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.ummat.ac.id
Internet Source

ummaspul.e-journal.id
Internet Source

www.journal2.uad.ac.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

www.scilit.net
Internet Source



33 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Vera Dewi Susanti, Edy Suprapto, Yuli Anis
Wardani. "Development Of Android-Based
Edutainment Game Learning Media On
Phytagoras Theorem For Junior High School
Students", AL-ISHLAH: Jurnal Pendidikan,
2022
Publication


